

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 87515947

Data publicarii 28.09.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 868,82 RON - 868,82 RON

Descriere: BATERIE CHIUVEA BUC 1 54.62 54.62;SURUB 10*100 BUC 14 1.68 23.53;DIBLU 10*80 BUC 10 1.26 12.61;SUPAPA DE SIGURANTA 3/4 BUC 2 42.02 84.03;AERISITAR 1/2 BUC 2 24.37 48.74;ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 BUC 1 15.13 15.13;RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2 BUC 2 26.89 53.78;HARTIE SLEFIUT 125*40 BUC 5 5.04 25.21;HARTIE SLEFUIT 125*100 BUC 5 5.04 25.21;LACAT BUC 2 9.24 18.49;AMORSA 10L BUC 2 30.25 60.50;PENSULA 70 BUC 2 7.56 15.13;PRELUNGITOR TELESCOPIC BUC 1 24.37 24.37;AMESTECATOR VOPSEA BUC 1 11.76 11.76;DILUANT NITRO BUC 1 10.92 10.92;PISTOL LIPIT BUC 1 49.58 49.58;BUTELIE BUC 1 17.65 17.65;PRESOSTAT BUC 1 44.54 44.54;PRIZA SIMPLA PT BUC 1 10.08 10.08;FIERASTRAU BUC 1 38.66 38.66;PANZA DECOPIR BUC 5 3.36 16.81;SURUB BUC 70 0.34 23.63;ZAVOR BUC 1 15.13 15.13;ADEZIV CM 9 BUC 1 32.77 32.77;GALEATA BUC 1 10.92 10.92;MISTIRIE BUC 1 17.65 17.65;DIBLU 12*40 BUC 4 1.01 4.03;SURUB 8*220 BUC 4 2.44 9.75;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 2 10.08 20.17;SORB 1" BUC 1 31.93 31.93;NIPLU 1" BUC 1 9.24 9.24;RACORD KP32*1" BUC 1 5.46 5.46;FIR DE COASA BUC 1 11.76 11.76;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 1 15.13 15.13;